2025-26 North Public Skating Sponsorship 12pm - 1:20pm

Date

Wallace - WCC

Listowel - SKMC

Monkton - ELRC

Sun Oct 5, 2025

Steven Ferguson Electric

Rayn Catcher

Sun Oct 12, 2025

Sun Oct 19, 2025

Sun Oct 26, 2025

Sun Nov 2, 2025

Steven Ferguson Electric

Rayn Catcher

Sun Nov 9, 2025

Heinmiller Truck Repairs

FERA Properties

Sun Nov 16, 2025

Streamline

No Skating

Sun Nov 23, 2025

Sun Nov 30, 2025

Sun Dec 7, 2025

Steven Ferguson Electric

Listowel Baptist Church

Listowel Agricultural Society

Sun Dec 14, 2025

Skate Wallace

Sun Dec 21, 2025

Williams Drainage Inc.

Rayn Catcher

Mon Dec 22, 2025

Rayn Catcher

Bostech Mechanical Ltd.

TEC Power Ltd

Tue Dec 23, 2025

Heartland Veterinary

Heartland Veterinary

Sun Dec 28, 2025

Ward & Uptigrove Chartered Professional
Accountants

Ward & Uptigrove Chartered Professional
Accountants

Williams Drainage Inc.

Mon Dec 29, 2025

Josslin Insurance

Tue Dec 30, 2025

Heinmiller Truck Repairs

Williams Drainage Inc.

Fri Jan 2, 2026

Bostech Mechanical Ltd.

Sun Jan 4, 2026

Williams Drainage Inc.

Heinmiller Truck Repairs

Sun Jan 11, 2026

No Skating

Sun Jan 18, 2026

Williams Drainage Inc.

Sun Jan 25, 2026

TEC Power Ltd

Williams Drainage Inc.

Sun Feb 1, 2026

Sun Feb 8, 2026

Sun Feb 15, 2026

Mon Feb 16, 2026

Rayn Catcher

Kinsmen Club of Listowel

Becky Beuerman Orr Insurance and

Invenstments
Sun Feb 22, 2026
Sun Mar 1, 2026
Sun Mar 8, 2026 Friendly Community Members
Sun Mar 15, 2026 Rayn Catcher No Skating
Mon Mar 16, 2026 No Skating Kinsmen Club of Listowel No Skating
Tue Mar 17, 2026 No Skating Josslin Insurance No Skating
Wed Mar 18, 2026 No Skating TEC Power Ltd No Skating
Thrus Mar 19, 2026 No Skating
Fri Mar 20, 2026 No Skating
Sun Mar 22, 2026 No Skating No Skating
Sun Mar 29, 2026 No Skating No Skating

Public Skate Sponsorship: $255/date/arena "THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS"




